
Landesmeisterschaft Steel Challenge 2024

10001 Open Pistol

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Ax, Sebastian OP 105.80 100.00 17.64 27.28 21,05 22.19 17.64
2 Lengowski, Andreas OP 116.09 91.14 19.57 32.24 20.74 24,01 19.53
3 Ziegler, Thomas OP 116.61 90.73 21,04 31.85 22.35 22.83 18.54
4 Wild, Patrick OP 119.49 88.54 20.91 31.91 20.55 26.33 19.79
5 Harzer, Kai OP 124.39 85.06 22.00 31.78 23.81 24.29 22.51
6 Kamp, Kristian OP 129.65 81.60 26.68 30.93 24.52 26.44 21,08
7 Lorber, Steffen OP 130.25 81.23 26.73 32.03 22,10 26.23 23.16
8 Hunsinger, Dominic OP 132.37 79.93 22,11 36.20 25.35 27.59 21,12
9 Henig, Stefan OP 133.03 79.53 22.15 33.80 24.45 30.24 22.39

10 Guzman, Marc OP 134.18 78.85 24.91 34.17 24.97 28.18 21.95
11 Roth, Sven OP 136.55 77.48 23.36 37.84 23,03 26.26 26,06
12 Meier, Christian OP 140.36 75.38 23.84 33.09 24.69 33.16 25.58
13 Jahn, Dominik OP 140.78 75.15 22,12 48.83 23.51 25.64 20.68
14 Herzfeld, Anton OP 141.01 75.03 22.56 36.57 24,12 33.91 23.85
15 Leroch, Dominik OP 143.94 73.50 20.91 32.98 41.96 26.23 21.86
16 Adrian, Günter OP 146.28 72.33 27.15 37.91 23.96 32.58 24.68
17 Kunz, Daniel OP 153.22 69.05 25.15 36.12 28.28 36.72 26.95
18 Schuh, Sigrid OP 160.56 65.89 32.23 42.49 26.90 32.71 26.23
19 Scheid, Ludwig OP 165.64 63.87 29.67 40.81 33.45 30.98 30.73
20 Heuler, Marius OP 177.02 59.77 27.22 43.78 40.23 41.26 24.53
21 Krenz, Reinhard OP 181.25 58.37 29.85 48.95 41.58 31.59 29.28
22 Hutterer, Alexander OP 216.42 48.89 38.70 54.86 39.93 39.00 43.93
23 Winter, Alexander OP 221.70 47.72 43.53 44.49 35.99 42.36 55.33
24 Magerstädt, Stefan OP 261.92 40.39 59.56 52.68 34.40 54.99 60.29
25 Stubner, Marcel OP - - - - - - -

Category: overall
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Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Kamp, Kristian OP 129.65 100.00 26.68 30.93 24.52 26.44 21,08
2 Guzman, Marc OP 134.18 96.62 24.91 34.17 24.97 28.18 21.95
3 Roth, Sven OP 136.55 94.95 23.36 37.84 23,03 26.26 26,06
4 Meier, Christian OP 140.36 92.37 23.84 33.09 24.69 33.16 25.58
5 Schuh, Sigrid OP 160.56 80.75 32.23 42.49 26.90 32.71 26.23
6 Scheid, Ludwig OP 165.64 78.27 29.67 40.81 33.45 30.98 30.73
7 Heuler, Marius OP 177.02 73.24 27.22 43.78 40.23 41.26 24.53
8 Krenz, Reinhard OP 181.25 71.53 29.85 48.95 41.58 31.59 29.28
9 Magerstädt, Stefan OP 261.92 49.50 59.56 52.68 34.40 54.99 60.29

10002 Open Revolver

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Knaus, Günther OR 111.05 100.00 19.33 29.89 19.94 23.17 18.72
2 Schröder, André OR 129.43 85.80 23,11 36.29 23.22 24.44 22.37
3 Hollmann, Tobias OR 135.04 82.23 24.56 31.85 21.45 34.37 22.81
4 Kolk, Mike OR 141.45 78.51 22.19 35.68 25,05 37.46 21,07
5 Haupt, Michael OR 158.13 70.23 30.28 34.08 28.33 38.19 27.25
6 Groll, Stefan OR 171.66 64.69 33.76 42.90 28.82 40.59 25.59
7 Bernhardt, Jutta OR 215.22 51.60 39.99 55.10 36.69 45.97 37.47
8 Schroth, Elisabeth OR 302.19 36.75 53.76 70.41 51.06 79.05 47.91

Category: overall

Category: Senior
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10003 Standard Pistol

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Kummer, Steven SP 106.56 100.00 19,05 25.49 20,10 23.22 18.70
2 Schäfer, Michael SP 119.04 89.52 20.37 30,10 21.14 27.53 19.90
3 Grube, Marcel SP 127.31 83.70 24.77 32.85 21.35 25.00 23.34
4 Ziegler, Thomas SP 134.18 79.42 24.98 34.62 22.42 29.77 22.39
5 von Der Tann, Joachim SP 135.06 78.90 27.16 31.67 25.80 30.61 19.82
6 Wabra, Roland SP 135.68 78.54 24.17 34.78 24.95 31.06 20.72
7 Dum, Axel SP 137.48 77.51 22.51 30.72 27.72 31.41 25,12
8 Kaiser, Markus SP 139.51 76.38 20.58 29.76 29.97 32.86 26.34
9 Hollmann, Tobias SP 139.64 76.31 22.90 39.60 28.13 26.62 22.39

10 Peschkow, Wladislaw SP 140.84 75.66 19.34 34.09 32.15 34.34 20.92
11 Harzer, Kai SP 144.23 73.88 27.53 30.99 24,03 36.31 25.37
12 Weyer, Achim SP 145.14 73.42 25.89 38.18 24.79 30.38 25.90
13 Geißner, Marco SP 150.20 70.95 22.68 31.48 27.57 45.14 23.33
14 Kömürcü, Oguz Han SP 152.76 69.76 30.73 34.44 24.25 39.29 24,05
15 Höfele, Christian SP 167.95 63.45 27.47 38.31 26,07 48.41 27.69
16 Kamp, Kristian SP 168.09 63.39 28.17 40.86 33.49 34.81 30.76
17 Milde, Michael SP 175.43 60.74 33.42 37.21 34.27 33.92 36.61
18 Walter, James SP 179.53 59.35 32.58 44.91 27.81 49.76 24.47
19 Stephan, Michael SP 180.09 59.17 26.00 46.66 44.86 35.70 26.87
20 Roth, Sven SP 183.32 58.13 33.08 47.78 28,06 43.83 30.57
21 Prastalo, Darko SP 184.24 57.84 34.53 40.35 45.97 35.36 28,03
22 Thoma, Michael SP 187.85 56.73 38.89 42.80 31.97 46.69 27.50
23 Haupt, Michael SP 188.01 56.68 31.76 43.88 37.98 42.81 31.58
24 Vogel, Thomas SP 188.54 56.52 30.19 43.36 39.51 44.89 30.59
25 Schultheiss, Gerhard SP 194.91 54.67 38.99 40.60 41.22 43.50 30.60
26 Kellner, Linus SP 195.54 54.50 31.82 44.40 35.82 45.34 38.16
27 Gellner, Udo SP 198.00 53.82 34.99 46.56 32.17 50.15 34.13

Category: overall
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28 Tuna, Taha SP 202.51 52.62 30,06 43.44 40.75 56.55 31.71
29 Fritz, Norbert SP 211.46 50.39 37.05 48.33 49.08 42.24 34.76
30 Göhring, Sebastian SP 220.36 48.36 42.01 40.59 49.65 58.20 29.91
31 Stern, Arno SP 222.23 47.95 42.51 45.75 50.34 55.07 28.56
32 Falke, Marco SP 230.91 46.15 36.93 39.92 65.41 52.90 35.75
33 Akgül, Adim SP 236.05 45.14 41.11 54.42 51.51 48.92 40.09
34 Uhlig, Bernd SP 236.35 45.09 37.32 54.92 46.23 47.55 50.33
35 Leopold, Norbert SP 242.56 43.93 41.99 53.08 53.22 54.00 40.27
36 Winter, Alexander SP 258.41 41.24 58.36 56.82 50.39 53.65 39.19
37 Schneider, Frank SP 259.65 41.04 45.17 61.61 45.44 60.53 46.90
38 Bernhardt, Thomas SP 273.08 39.02 50.25 75.41 41.56 48.20 57.66
39 Gallo, Rodolfo SP - - - - - - -
40 Russollilo, Antonio SP - - - - - - -
41 (DQ) Aliberti, Rocco SP - - - - - -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Höfele, Christian SP 167.95 100.00 27.47 38.31 26,07 48.41 27.69
2 Kamp, Kristian SP 168.09 99.92 28.17 40.86 33.49 34.81 30.76
3 Roth, Sven SP 183.32 91.62 33.08 47.78 28,06 43.83 30.57
4 Gellner, Udo SP 198.00 84.82 34.99 46.56 32.17 50.15 34.13
5 Fritz, Norbert SP 211.46 79.42 37.05 48.33 49.08 42.24 34.76
6 Falke, Marco SP 230.91 72.73 36.93 39.92 65.41 52.90 35.75
7 Uhlig, Bernd SP 236.35 71.06 37.32 54.92 46.23 47.55 50.33
8 Leopold, Norbert SP 242.56 69.24 41.99 53.08 53.22 54.00 40.27
9 Bernhardt, Thomas SP 273.08 61.50 50.25 75.41 41.56 48.20 57.66

Category: Senior
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Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 von Der Tann, Joachim SP 135.06 100.00 27.16 31.67 25.80 30.61 19.82
2 Walter, James SP 179.53 75.23 32.58 44.91 27.81 49.76 24.47
3 Haupt, Michael SP 188.01 71.84 31.76 43.88 37.98 42.81 31.58
4 Vogel, Thomas SP 188.54 71.63 30.19 43.36 39.51 44.89 30.59
5 Schultheiss, Gerhard SP 194.91 69.29 38.99 40.60 41.22 43.50 30.60
6 Stern, Arno SP 222.23 60.77 42.51 45.75 50.34 55.07 28.56

Category: Super Senior
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10004 Standard Revolver

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Knaus, Günther SR 110.94 100.00 19,05 31.67 18.86 21.58 19.78
2 Schröder, André SR 126.75 87.53 20.67 34.88 21.24 28.37 21.59
3 Geißner, Marco SR 142.87 77.65 27.64 32.44 31.92 29.44 21.43
4 Ziegler, Thomas SR 154.65 71.74 27,10 40.08 29,11 32.20 26.16
5 Vogel, Thomas SR 159.21 69.68 27.53 42.15 27.28 33.28 28.97
6 Haupt, Michael SR 199.85 55.51 34.95 41.51 50.26 42.24 30.89
7 Weyer, Achim SR 205.93 53.87 33.59 47.17 48.59 36.25 40.33
8 Schröpfer, Markus SR 228.65 48.52 34.00 48.10 36.23 75.06 35.26
9 Arnold, Robert SR 254.95 43.51 52.84 63.76 54.82 47.83 35.70

10 Schraml, Alois SR 264.08 42.01 42.17 46.00 49.18 82.92 43.81
11 Thoma, Michael SR 272.75 40.67 37.28 40.17 69.21 79.35 46.74
12 Weigel, Joachim SR - - - - - 94.29 -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Knaus, Günther SR 110.94 100.00 19,05 31.67 18.86 21.58 19.78
2 Vogel, Thomas SR 159.21 69.68 27.53 42.15 27.28 33.28 28.97
3 Haupt, Michael SR 199.85 55.51 34.95 41.51 50.26 42.24 30.89
4 Schröpfer, Markus SR 228.65 48.52 34.00 48.10 36.23 75.06 35.26
5 Arnold, Robert SR 254.95 43.51 52.84 63.76 54.82 47.83 35.70
6 Weigel, Joachim SR - - - - - 94.29 -

Category: Senior

Category: overall
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10005 Open Rimfire Pistol

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Buss, Lothar ORP 72.89 100.00 12,27 21.86 13.16 13.93 11,67
2 Schäfer, Michael ORP 74.88 97.34 13.13 23.67 12,66 13.69 11,73
3 Glatter, Heiko ORP 81.25 89.71 81,25 26.29 14.82 15.35 11,70
4 Beyer, Daniel ORP 94.65 77.01 15.77 28.94 17.90 17.55 14.49
5 Meier, Christian ORP 96.61 75.45 14.72 28.78 22.22 17.64 13.25
6 Groll, Stefan ORP 97.63 74.66 14.77 35.65 15.58 17.69 13.94
7 Schleifer, Marion ORP 104.82 69.54 19.19 29.26 19.19 19.52 17.66
8 Bernhardt, Jutta ORP 118.13 61.70 23.73 34.03 17.88 22.35 20.14
9 Magerstädt, Stefan ORP 130.79 55.73 27.15 36.11 24.48 22.87 20.18

10 Bernhardt, Thomas ORP 147.63 49.37 23.74 49.14 23,10 25.21 26.44
11 Maier, Anna ORP 160.90 45.30 27.70 50.02 27.22 30.28 25.68
12 Lamprecht, Johann ORP 164.08 44.42 26.95 53.86 27.35 30.89 25,03
13 Gäcklein, Sandra ORP 200.57 36.34 66.83 41.88 30.52 29.69 31.65
14 Mooser, Roland ORP - - - - - - -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Buss, Lothar ORP 72.89 100.00 12,27 21.86 13.16 13.93 11,67
2 Glatter, Heiko ORP 81.25 89.71 81,25 26.29 14.82 15.35 11,70
3 Meier, Christian ORP 96.61 75.45 14.72 28.78 22.22 17.64 13.25
4 Groll, Stefan ORP 97.63 74.66 14.77 35.65 15.58 17.69 13.94
5 Schleifer, Marion ORP 104.82 69.54 19.19 29.26 19.19 19.52 17.66
6 Bernhardt, Jutta ORP 118.13 61.70 23.73 34.03 17.88 22.35 20.14
7 Magerstädt, Stefan ORP 130.79 55.73 27.15 36.11 24.48 22.87 20.18
8 Bernhardt, Thomas ORP 147.63 49.37 23.74 49.14 23,10 25.21 26.44
9 Maier, Anna ORP 160.90 45.30 27.70 50.02 27.22 30.28 25.68

10 Lamprecht, Johann ORP 164.08 44.42 26.95 53.86 27.35 30.89 25,03
11 Mooser, Roland ORP - - - - - - -

Category: Senior

Category: overall
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10006 Standard Rimfire Pistol

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Geißner, Marco SRP 97.56 100.00 17.46 29.95 16.81 18.39 14.95
2 Hörl, Stephan SRP 103.00 94.72 17.48 29.44 15.87 21.68 18.53
3 Trütschel, Dominik SRP 114.62 85.12 21,02 33.82 18.73 21.64 19.41
4 Schröder, André SRP 129.54 75.31 17.35 34.34 20.70 40.67 16.48
5 Brandl, Jürgen SRP 144.47 67.53 31.46 38.10 33.16 23.75 18.00
6 Stern, Arno SRP 145.20 67.19 28.38 37.97 25.60 27.92 25.33
7 von Der Tann, Joachim SRP 161.36 60.46 66.40 29.77 24,01 23.89 17.29
8 Lamprecht, Johann SRP 211.17 46.20 36.88 60.80 37.85 38.41 37.23

10007 Open Semiauto Rifle

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Lorber, Steffen OSR 71.21 100.00 11,73 23.18 11,98 12,28 12,04
2 Harzer, Kai OSR 74.40 95.71 11,73 23.53 12,31 14.33 12,50
3 Schoger, Michael OSR 74.83 95.16 12,28 25.56 10,59 14.52 11,88
4 Grube, Marcel OSR 74.90 95.07 12,18 22.91 12,14 14.81 12,86
5 Schipper, Florian OSR 75.95 93.76 11,95 24.47 14,14 15.13 12,26
6 Wabra, Roland OSR 76.63 92.93 12,58 22.64 14,03 16.42 10,96
7 Knaus, Günther OSR 77.42 91.98 14,64 23.46 12,87 14.52 11,93
8 Hollmann, Tobias OSR 77.44 91.96 12,51 25.58 14.36 13.57 11,42
9 Stohl, Anton OSR 79.55 89.52 11,70 25.43 14.21 15.17 13,04

10 Buss, Lothar OSR 81.81 87.04 11,13 22.78 13,01 16.59 18.30
11 Gabler, Benjamin OSR 81.82 87.03 12,69 25.17 14.49 16.28 13.19
12 Bengl, Stefan OSR 82.45 86.37 12,11 25.60 15,07 16.73 11,94
13 Meier, Christian OSR 83.25 85.54 12,83 26.72 12,44 18.94 13,32

Category: overall

Category: overall
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14 Kellner, Linus OSR 84.54 84.23 14.32 25.73 15,04 16.33 13,12
15 Kolk, Mike OSR 85.14 83.64 14.29 31.71 12,53 13.59 13,02
16 Mehrlich, Matthias OSR 85.27 83.51 13.83 26.93 14.56 16.72 13.23
17 Göhring, Sebastian OSR 85.33 83.45 14.58 27.22 13.67 15.44 14.42
18 Köhnen, Sascha OSR 85.63 83.16 13.36 27.79 14,04 17.32 13,12
19 Beyer, Daniel OSR 85.78 83.01 22.27 24,04 13.84 13.60 12,03
20 Heuler, Marius OSR 86.19 82.62 15.27 27.16 13.62 17.49 12,65
21 Peschkow, Wladislaw OSR 86.78 82.06 15.67 24.64 12,80 19.82 13.85
22 Roth, Sven OSR 87.86 81.05 15,07 26.86 14.44 18.32 13.17
23 Helmstetter, Tobias OSR 88.55 80.42 12,57 29.68 17.27 16.46 12,57
24 Wiedner, Tobias OSR 90.11 79.03 12,06 33.46 13.40 19.23 11,96
25 Rager, Martin OSR 90.44 78.74 16,01 27.55 16.19 16.16 14.53
26 Schleifer, Marion OSR 90.92 78.32 16,11 28.74 13.38 19.82 12,87
27 Höfele, Christian OSR 92.04 77.37 14.24 29.86 17,02 16.50 14.42
28 Kamp, Kristian OSR 93.26 76.36 16.88 26.18 16.68 17.48 16,04
29 Ott, Jürgen OSR 94.28 75.53 14.99 29.00 15.45 19,09 15.75
30 Hunsinger, Dominic OSR 96.94 73.46 15,10 31.29 16.75 18.46 15.34
31 Schuster, Werner OSR 100.05 71.17 14.72 32.91 16.41 20.76 15.25
32 Pfefferkorn, Stefan OSR 100.07 71.16 19.65 31.62 15.31 17.81 15.68
33 Beetz, Markus OSR 101.60 70.09 15.66 27.43 20.84 19,06 18.61
34 Klein, Viktor OSR 102.67 69.36 12,97 26.23 25,02 20.91 17.54
35 Schuh, Daniel OSR 103.09 69.08 18,10 32.19 17.95 18,05 16.80
36 Henig, Stefan OSR 104.08 68.42 18,04 30.67 15.93 22.73 16.71
37 Schmoll, Erich OSR 104.11 68.40 15.38 28.69 16.60 29.18 14.26
38 Schuh, Christian OSR 106.88 66.63 32.69 27.71 14.87 15.72 15.89
39 Uebler, Claus OSR 107.45 66.27 21.31 30.51 18,02 21.78 15.83
40 Brandl, Jürgen OSR 113.45 62.77 16,06 30.97 12,52 41.57 12,33
41 Leopold, Norbert OSR 118.23 60.23 23.20 31.00 21.73 24.36 17.94
42 Rager, Wolfgang OSR 122.45 58.15 26.81 37.84 18.54 21.73 17.53
43 Wunderer, Robert OSR 127.37 55.91 21.55 48.33 19.78 19.54 18.17
44 Rost, Wolfgang OSR 133.99 53.15 17.97 39.85 23.42 36.90 15.85
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45 Strempel, Michael OSR 138.06 51.58 21,12 35.57 22.84 36.95 21.58
46 Falke, Marco OSR 188.22 37.83 17.62 34.56 19.36 99.77 16.91
47 Mooser, Roland OSR - - - - - - -
48 Schlotter, Sebastian OSR - - - - - - -
49 Magerstädt, Stefan OSR - - - - - - -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Knaus, Günther OSR 77.42 100.00 14,64 23.46 12,87 14.52 11,93
2 Buss, Lothar OSR 81.81 94.63 11,13 22.78 13,01 16.59 18.30
3 Meier, Christian OSR 83.25 93.00 12,83 26.72 12,44 18.94 13,32
4 Kolk, Mike OSR 85.14 90.93 14.29 31.71 12,53 13.59 13,02
5 Heuler, Marius OSR 86.19 89.82 15.27 27.16 13.62 17.49 12,65
6 Roth, Sven OSR 87.86 88.12 15,07 26.86 14.44 18.32 13.17
7 Helmstetter, Tobias OSR 88.55 87.43 12,57 29.68 17.27 16.46 12,57
8 Wiedner, Tobias OSR 90.11 85.92 12,06 33.46 13.40 19.23 11,96
9 Schleifer, Marion OSR 90.92 85.15 16,11 28.74 13.38 19.82 12,87

10 Höfele, Christian OSR 92.04 84.12 14.24 29.86 17,02 16.50 14.42
11 Kamp, Kristian OSR 93.26 83.02 16.88 26.18 16.68 17.48 16,04
12 Ott, Jürgen OSR 94.28 82.12 14.99 29.00 15.45 19,09 15.75
13 Schuster, Werner OSR 100.05 77.38 14.72 32.91 16.41 20.76 15.25
14 Beetz, Markus OSR 101.60 76.20 15.66 27.43 20.84 19,06 18.61
15 Brandl, Jürgen OSR 113.45 68.24 16,06 30.97 12,52 41.57 12,33
16 Leopold, Norbert OSR 118.23 65.48 23.20 31.00 21.73 24.36 17.94
17 Falke, Marco OSR 188.22 41.13 17.62 34.56 19.36 99.77 16.91
18 Mooser, Roland OSR - - - - - - -
19 Magerstädt, Stefan OSR - - - - - - -

Category: Senior
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Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Schoger, Michael OSR 74.83 100.00 12,28 25.56 10,59 14.52 11,88
2 Stohl, Anton OSR 79.55 94.07 11,70 25.43 14.21 15.17 13,04
3 Schmoll, Erich OSR 104.11 71.88 15.38 28.69 16.60 29.18 14.26
4 Schuh, Christian OSR 106.88 70.01 32.69 27.71 14.87 15.72 15.89
5 Uebler, Claus OSR 107.45 69.64 21.31 30.51 18,02 21.78 15.83
6 Rager, Wolfgang OSR 122.45 61.11 26.81 37.84 18.54 21.73 17.53
7 Strempel, Michael OSR 138.06 54.20 21,12 35.57 22.84 36.95 21.58

10009 Standard Semiauto Rifle

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Anders, Christian SSR 72.11 100.00 11,53 22.76 12,50 13.92 11,40
2 Wabra, Roland SSR 84.13 85.71 14.88 27.34 13.57 14.54 13.80
3 Ax, Sebastian SSR 84.29 85.55 15,12 25.34 14.48 16.65 12,70
4 Leroch, Dominik SSR 87.60 82.32 13.20 25.62 14.65 19.37 14.76
5 Bengl, Stefan SSR 103.87 69.42 15.83 25.79 20.42 28.13 13.70

Category: Super Senior

Category: overall
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10011 Open Rimfire Rifle

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Scholz, Marco ORR 61.90 100.00 8,69 21.72 10,32 11,44 9,73
2 Buss, Lothar ORR 64.99 95.25 10,78 19.92 12,41 12,12 9,76
3 Wabra, Roland ORR 66.23 93.46 10,10 21.94 11,32 11,55 11,32
4 Beyer, Daniel ORR 67.14 92.20 11,21 22.40 10,28 12,25 11.00
5 Schoger, Michael ORR 68.05 90.96 11,22 23.86 10,83 11,63 10,51
6 Meier, Christian ORR 68.70 90.10 10,37 21.77 12,06 12,45 12,11
7 Hörl, Stephan ORR 70.61 87.66 9,90 25.52 12,84 12,39 9,96
8 Grube, Marcel ORR 71.43 86.66 12,07 21.79 10,79 14.99 11,79
9 Ax, Sebastian ORR 71.97 86.01 12,47 21.65 11,86 14.70 11,29

10 Hollmann, Tobias ORR 73.32 84.42 12,10 24.16 12,73 14.35 9,98
11 Helmstetter, Tobias ORR 74.65 82.92 11,35 25.77 11,98 14.39 11,16
12 Stohl, Anton ORR 78.44 78.91 11,63 25,12 12,31 18.21 11,17
13 Wiedner, Tobias ORR 79.16 78.20 12,51 26.49 14,01 14.32 11,83
14 Brandl, Jürgen ORR 80.54 76.86 12,21 30.24 12,80 14.22 11,07
15 Kolk, Mike ORR 82.30 75.21 13.78 29.57 11,76 15.77 11,42
16 Milde, Michael ORR 82.89 74.68 15.73 26.66 12,37 15.25 12,88
17 Schuh, Christian ORR 84.36 73.38 14,09 26.99 13.40 16.84 13,04
18 Ott, Jürgen ORR 84.54 73.22 13.53 27.97 15.57 14.79 12,68
19 Werner, Sascha ORR 84.54 73.22 13,06 26,05 17.92 14.75 12,76
20 Göhring, Sebastian ORR 84.86 72.94 13,27 26,03 14.43 18.26 12,87
21 Pfefferkorn, Stefan ORR 87.92 70.40 14.62 28.37 14.35 15.56 15,02
22 Guzman, Marc ORR 88.09 70.27 14.30 28.65 13.16 18.87 13,11
23 Schmoll, Erich ORR 89.31 69.31 13.34 26.14 14.88 20,09 14.86
24 Beetz, Markus ORR 90.45 68.44 15,03 27.29 14.92 19.29 13.92
25 Schuh, Sigrid ORR 95.63 64.73 16.78 31.57 15.59 16.84 14.85
26 Trütschel, Dominik ORR 97.54 63.46 16,01 29.55 15,05 19.54 17.39
27 Nowack, Katja ORR 97.60 63.42 14.42 29.82 20.64 17.54 15.18
28 Schuh, Daniel ORR 98.79 62.66 16.75 30.48 17,12 18.61 15.83

Category: overall
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29 Rager, Wolfgang ORR 109.62 56.47 19,03 35.71 16,03 20,12 18.73
30 Stingl, Bernhard ORR 113.53 54.52 17.31 43.28 17.63 20.34 14.97
31 Uebler, Ilka ORR 115.98 53.37 17.49 35.86 15.21 27.35 20,07
32 Mooser, Roland ORR - - - - - - -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Buss, Lothar ORR 64.99 100.00 10,78 19.92 12,41 12,12 9,76
2 Meier, Christian ORR 68.70 94.60 10,37 21.77 12,06 12,45 12,11
3 Helmstetter, Tobias ORR 74.65 87.06 11,35 25.77 11,98 14.39 11,16
4 Wiedner, Tobias ORR 79.16 82.10 12,51 26.49 14,01 14.32 11,83
5 Kolk, Mike ORR 82.30 78.97 13.78 29.57 11,76 15.77 11,42
6 Ott, Jürgen ORR 84.54 76.87 13.53 27.97 15.57 14.79 12,68
7 Guzman, Marc ORR 88.09 73.78 14.30 28.65 13.16 18.87 13,11
8 Beetz, Markus ORR 90.45 71.85 15,03 27.29 14.92 19.29 13.92
9 Schuh, Sigrid ORR 95.63 67.96 16.78 31.57 15.59 16.84 14.85

10 Uebler, Ilka ORR 115.98 56.04 17.49 35.86 15.21 27.35 20,07
11 Kurzer, Heinz ORR 189.28 34.34 28.35 48.35 25.27 60.35 26.96
12 Mooser, Roland ORR - - - - - - -

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Schoger, Michael ORR 68.05 100.00 11,22 23.86 10,83 11,63 10,51
2 Stohl, Anton ORR 78.44 86.75 11,63 25,12 12,31 18.21 11,17
3 Schuh, Christian ORR 84.36 80.67 14,09 26.99 13.40 16.84 13,04
4 Schmoll, Erich ORR 89.31 76.20 13.34 26.14 14.88 20,09 14.86
5 Rager, Wolfgang ORR 109.62 62.08 19,03 35.71 16,03 20,12 18.73

Category: Super Senior

Category: Senior
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10012 Standard Rimfire Rifle

Final Name Division Time % 1: Stand 1 5: Stand 2 6: Stand 3 7: Stand 5 8: Stand 7
1 Anders, Christian SRR 82.65 100.00 13.68 26.69 15.31 15.17 11,80
2 Hörl, Stephan SRR 83.59 98.88 15.27 26,02 13.56 14.27 14.47
3 Schuh, Christian SRR 96.59 85.57 16.35 29.38 16,11 19.66 15,09
4 Leroch, Dominik SRR 99.15 83.36 18.22 27.44 18.33 17.72 17.44
5 Rager, Martin SRR 101.61 81.34 20.35 28.21 17.84 18.62 16.59
6 Schuh, Sigrid SRR 120.89 68.37 27.70 35.27 19.45 20.74 17.73
7 Schuh, Daniel SRR 121.21 68.19 18.82 35.00 22.55 22.50 22.34
8 Wiedner, Tobias SRR - - - - - - -

Category: overall
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